
Full Name Company Name Mailing Address Phone Number Email Address Fax Proposing as: Select the following that apply:
Gilbert Bolding STR Constructors, LLC 15500 Highway 29 West   Liberty Hill, Texas 78642 5155150254 gilbertb@strconstructors.com 5125150254 Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
Sara Hildebrandt Gaspar AISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Road, Austin TX 78704 5124143052 sara.hildebrandtgaspar@austinisd.org
Roland De La Garza Marmon Mok Architecture 1020 NE Loop 410, Suite 201 12102239492 rdelagarza@marmonmok.com Architect
Christopher Reaves DKC Construction Group 1205 Sheldon Cove 5129684044 creaves@dkccgroup.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
John Klebs Novium 1011 Meredith Drive 15126458872 johnk@noviumgroup.net Prime Contractor
Simon Lucas HCS Inc. Commercial General Contractor 365 Wayside Drive, Waco, TX 76705 2548293200 bids@hcs-gc.com 2548293201 Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
John Robinson STR Constructors 15500 Hwy 29 West Liberty Hill, TX 78642 5125150254 john@strconstructors.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
David Knapp AISD 6708 Menchaca Rd 2104523452 david.knapp@austinisd.org
Travis L. McLeod, P.E. Silber & Associates 8610 Broadway, Suite 415, San Antonio, TX 78217 2108266392 tmcleod@silbereng.com Consultant Non-Minority Firm
Jose Ramirez HS Drywall PO BOX 41582 5129024666 JR@HSDRYWALL.COM Subcontractor MBE
Morgan Wright AISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Road, Austin TX 78704 5124142115 morgan.wright@austinisd.org
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